Solar-Dusche Kunststoff 3/4"
Innengewinde 3,5bar 214cm
Schwarz Recht (0550198)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Kapazitat

Modell

Anschluss

Maf3

Lange

Breite

Gewicht

Hohe

Arbeitsdruck

Schwarz

Kunststoff

34 L/Min

Recht

Innengewinde

3/4"

250 mm

180 mm

11.5kg

214 cm

3,5 bar

PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Das Wasser im Tank wird von der Sonne erwarmt.

Generiertam: 05.11.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestrale 18
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